ITT 13.4 Alternative technical solutions shall be permitted for the following parts of the Works: 

Not applicable 

ITT 14.5 The prices quoted by the Tenderer shall be: Fixed 

ITT 15.2 
(a) Foreign currency requirements not allowed. 

ITT 18.1 The Tender validity period shall be One Hundred and Twenty-Six (126) days. 

ITT 18.3 
(a) The Number of days beyond the expiry of the initial tender validity period will be 

Thirty (30) days. 

ITT 19.1 

Tender shall provide a Tender Security. The type of Tender security shall be Bank guarantee or